How to Order Custom Full Depth Cabinets (28 1⁄2" deep)
There are tens of thousands
of ways to configure a Lista cab-
inet. Our modular building block
system means that your cabinets
can be configured to exactly suit
your requirements.
By walking through the steps
summarized on the facing page
and shown on the following
four pages, you can create cabi-
nets that will exactly fit your
own specific needs.
TO ORDER AN EASY-ORDER COMBINATION:
(housing with preconfigured drawers and option of drawer interior sets)
CABINETS MOBILE CABINETS DRAWER INTERIOR SETS
NW pages 14-15 page 16 page 17
MP pages 18-19 page 20 page 21
SC pages 22-24 page 25 pages 26-27
MW pages 28-29 page 30 page 31
DW pages 32-33 page 34 page 35
Row of SC cabinets with plastic laminate counter top.
Mobile MP cabinets make perfect toolboxes.
MW cabinets with stainless steel counter top.
DW drawer/door cabinets stacked above pairs of SC cabinets.
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
1
•
Select cabinet housing
Select the particular cabinet housing that
best suits your needs. When choosing your
housing height, keep in mind the cabinet
top’s potential use as a worksurface.
See page 38.
Select a lock
Choose from a wide array of locking options.
See page 39.
Select drawers, shelves, roll-out trays and doors
Drawers, shelves and roll-out trays can be used in any
sequence or combination you wish. See pages 40-41.
1 Select a cabinet top or counter top (optional)
Top descriptions can be found on page 67;
information about counter tops to span rows of
cabinets is on page 107.
Select drawer partitions and dividers (optional)
Choose from the Easy-Order drawer interior sets shown in
each cabinet’s Easy-Order section, or order custom drawer
partitions and dividers (page 118). Choose from many
accessories (pages 119-122).
Select a cabinet base (optional)
A number of optional bases to suit a wide
variety of uses. See page 39.
4
6
5
7 Select colors
Select color from the chart on page 41. Housing
and drawer fronts can be different colors but drawer
inter iors are always gray.
STEPS TO ORDER A CUSTOM CONFIGURED FULL DEPTH CABINET
Sample Cabinet Order
QUANTITY         PART NO.                 DESCRIPTION
1
SC900 housing
1
KA
keyed alike lock
1
SC-FTB fork truck base
1 SC1BCT butcher block top
2 SC100F drawers
2 SC150F drawers
2 SC200F drawers
2 DR316-100 drawer interiors
2 DR206-150 drawer interiors
2 DR104-200 drawer interiors
Housing: BB Bright Blue
Drawers: LG Light Gray
The total drawer and/or door
model numbers must add up to
the model number of the housing.
EXAMPLES:
Model 900 Housing
(2) 100 drawers = 200
(2) 150 drawers = 300
(2) 200 drawers = 400
900
1
•
100 drawer
100 drawer
150 drawer
150 drawer
200 drawer
200 drawer
Total drawer
height = 900
•
150 drawer
150 drawer
600 flush door
Total drawer
and door
height = 900
(2) 150 drawers = 300
(1) 600 door = 600
900
2
3
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
1
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
2
How to Order Custom Full Depth Cabinets (28 1⁄2" deep)
1 Select cabinet housing
Cabinet housing can be configured with any sequence of drawers, shelves and roll-out trays (see page 40). See the graphic on page 37 for information on
configuring the correct height(s) of drawers and doors to fit the housing you have selected. Housing includes an individual lock and 2 keys.
MODEL 300
15 3⁄4" overall
height
MODEL 450
21 5⁄8" overall
height
MODEL 600
27 1⁄2" overall
height
MODEL 750
33 1⁄2" overall
height
MODEL 900
39 3⁄8" overall
height
MODEL 1050
45 1⁄4" overall
height
MODEL 1225
52 3⁄16" overall
height
MODEL 1350
57 1⁄8" overall
height
MODEL 1525
64" overall
height
AVAIL. HT. (points) OVERALL HEIGHT (inches/mm) NW MP SC MW DW
300 15 3⁄4" (400mm) NW300 MP300 SC300 MW300 DW300
450 21 5⁄8" (550mm) NW450 MP450 SC450 MW450 DW450
600 27 1⁄2" (700mm) NW600 MP600 SC600 MW600 DW600
750 33 1⁄2" (850mm) NW750 MP750 SC750 MW750 DW750
900 39 3⁄8" (1000mm) NW900 MP900 SC900 MW900 DW900
1050 45 1⁄4" (1150mm) - MP1050 SC1050 MW1050 DW1050
1225 52 3⁄16" (1325mm) NW1225 MP1225 SC1225 MW1225 DW1225
1350 57 1⁄8" (1450mm) NW1350 MP1350 SC1350 MW1350 DW1350
1525 64" (1625mm) - - SC1525 - -
AVAIL. HT. (points) OVERALL HEIGHT (inches/mm) NW MP SC MW DW
600 27 1⁄2" (700mm) - MPDHD600 SCDHD600 MWDHD600 DWDHD600
750 33 1⁄2" (850mm) - MPDHD750 SCDHD750 MWDHD750 DWDHD750
900 39 3⁄8" (1000mm) - MPDHD900 SCDHD900 MWDHD900 DWDHD900
1050 45 1⁄4" (1150mm) - - SCDHD1050 MWDHD1050 -
1225 52 3⁄16" (1325mm) - MPDHD1225 SCDHD1225 MWDHD1225 DWDHD1225
1350 57 1⁄8" (1450mm) - MPDHD1350 SCDHD1350 MWDHD1350 DWDHD1350
1525 64" (1625mm) - - SCDHD1525 - -
NW WIDTH MP WIDTH SC WIDTH MW WIDTH DW WIDTH
16 7⁄8" wide 22 3⁄16" wide 28 1⁄4" wide 47" wide 56 1⁄2" wide
OR select cabinet housing with double hinged doors (housing depth is 29 1⁄2")
Double hinged door housing includes a pair of hinged doors and an individual lock and 2 keys. It can be configured with
any sequence of drawers, shelves and roll-out trays (see page 40). For tops for double hinged door cabinets, contact your
Lista representative.
FOOTPRINTS
HEIGHTS
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
3
Select lock and keying options (choose from additional selections on page 62)
Select optional cabinet base
TYPE OVERALL CASTER WEIGHT NW MP SC MW DW
HEIGHT DIMEN. CAPACITY
Fork truck base 2 3⁄8" (60mm) - MP-FTB SC-FTB MW-FTB DW-FTB
Pallet truck base 4" (100mm) - MP-PTB SC-PTB MW-PTB DW-PTB
Frame base 2" (50mm) NW-2 MP-2 SC-2FB MW-2FB DW-2FB
Frame base 4" (100mm) NW-4 MP-4 SC-4FB MW-4FB DW-4FB
Frame base 6" (150mm) NW-6 MP-6 SC-6FB MW-6FB DW-6FB
Mobile base* 4 3⁄4" 3 1⁄2"x 1 1⁄4" 900 lb. TMMB-19/3.5 - - - -
Mobile base* 5 5⁄8" 4"x 1 1⁄4" 1000 lb. CB-NW4X1 CB-MP4X1 CB-SC4X1 - -
Mobile base* 6 1⁄4" 4"x 2" 1400 lb. CB-NW4B CB-MP4B CB-SC4B - -
Mobile base* 6 1⁄4" 4"x 2" 2400 lb. - CB-MP4ML CB-SC4ML CB-MW4ML CB-DW4ML
Mobile base* 8" 6" x 2" 2400 lb. - CB-MP6B CB-SC6B - -
Mobile base* 8" 6" x 2" 3600 lb. - CB-MP6ML CB-SC6ML CB-MW6ML CB-DW6ML
Wet clean base 4 9⁄16" WCB-NW WCB-MP WCB-SC WCB-MW WCB-DW
*mobile bases not recommended for use with 1225 height or higher cabinets
3
Fork Truck Base
Steel fork truck base
permits moving of fully
loaded cabinets. Base
has snap-on front and
rear covers, and is recessed 1 1⁄8" (30mm) from
the front of the housing. Bases are pre-punched
to allow stacking. Color: to match housing.
Pallet Truck Base
Steel pallet truck base
permits moving of fully
loaded cabinets with a
hand pallet truck. Base
has snap-on front and
rear covers, and is recessed 1 1⁄8" (30mm) each
from the front and back of the housing. Color: to
match housing.
Frame Base
Steel base is used to
bring cabinets up to
desired work height.
Base is recessed 1 1⁄8" (30mm) from the front of
the housing. Color: to match housing.
Mobile Caster Base
A set of 2 fixed and
2 swivel casters. Each
swivel caster has an
individual wheel lock.
Casters are factory mounted to the base. (See
page 66 for other mobile accessories.)
Wet Clean
Base
Allows for easy
cleaning below
housing in areas where floors are often washed
(such as labs and hospitals), or where wet floors
are an issue. Raises cabinet housing 4 9⁄16"
above floor. Individual leg height is further
adjustable to allow for leveling (up to 1 3⁄4"
additional height), even on extremely uneven
surfaces. Cabinet can be lifted and moved with
a hand pallet truck.
If you have locking and security needs other
than the individual lock (lock and 2 keys) that
comes with all cabinets, select from the options
below or see page 62.
Individual Lock (RG)
Cabinets come with an individual lock and
2 keys. Each cabinet lock is keyed differently.
No Lock (NL)
Specify if no cylinder lock is desired for cabinet
housing. Cabinet will still include PrevenTip®
one-drawer-at-a-time safety feature. Not avail-
able for double hinged door cabinets.
Keyed Alike Lock (KA)
All cabinets have identical locks, each with
2 keys; the same key opens all cabinets. Each
cabinet in the keyed alike group must have
keyed alike (KA) specified on the order. Cabinets
containing drawers and doors will only be keyed
alike if specified.
PART NO. LOCK TYPE
KA keyed alike lock
Master Keyed Lock (MA)
Each cabinet has a different lock with 2 keys.
Each cabinet in the master key group must have
master keyed lock (MA) specified on the order.
Master key (MK) that opens all locks must be
ordered separately.
PART NO. LOCK TYPE
MA master lock
MK group master key
GMK grand master key
•
• • • •
•
2
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
3
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
4
How to Order Custom Full Depth Cabinets (28 1⁄2" deep)
HEIGHT USEABLE SIDEWALL NW MP MP SC MW DW
(points) HEIGHT HEIGHT 165 lb. capacity 165 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity
75 2 1⁄8" (55mm) 2" (50mm) NW75N MP75N MP75F SC75F MW75F DW75F
100 3 1⁄8" (80mm) 3" (77mm) NW100N MP100N MP100F SC100F MW100F DW100F
125 4 1⁄8" (105mm) 3" (77mm) NW125N MP125N MP125F SC125F MW125F DW125F
150 5 1⁄8" (130mm) 5" (127mm) NW150N MP150N MP150F SC150F MW150F DW150F
175 6 1⁄8" (155mm) 5" (127mm) NW175N MP175N MP175F SC175F MW175F DW175F
200 7 1⁄16" (180mm) 7" (177mm) NW200N MP200N MP200F SC200F MW200F DW200F
225 8 1⁄16" (205mm) 7" (177mm) NW225N MP225N MP225F SC225F MW225F DW225F
250 9" (230mm) 8 15⁄16" (227mm) NW250N MP250N MP250F SC250F MW250F DW250F
275 10" (255mm) 8 15⁄16" (227mm) NW275N MP275N MP275F SC275F MW275F DW275F
300 11" (280mm) 10 15⁄16" (277mm) NW300N MP300N MP300F SC300F MW300F DW300F
300-FFH 11" (280mm) 10" (254mm) NW300N-FFH* - - - - -
325 12" (305mm) 10 15⁄16" (277mm) NW325N MP325N MP325F SC325F MW325F DW325F
325-FFH 12" (305mm) 10" (254mm) NW325N-FFH* - - - - -
350 13" (330mm) 10 15⁄16" (277mm) - - MP350F SC350F MW350F DW350F
*file drawer
5 Select drawers, shelves and/or roll-out trays
Drawers, shelves and roll-out trays can be arranged and re-arranged in a cabinet housing in any sequence. See the graphic on page 37 for informa-
tion on configuring the correct height(s) of drawers and doors to fit the housing you have selected.
DRAWERS
TYPE NW MP MP SC MW DW
440 lb. capacity 165 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity
Adjustable shelf NW-AS MP-AS SC-AS MW-AS DW-AS
24 1⁄4" (616mm) D 14 3⁄8" (366mm) UW 19 3⁄4" (502mm) UW 25 13⁄16" (655mm) UW 44 1⁄2" (1131mm) UW 53 29⁄32" (1369mm) UW
Bottom shelf NW-BS MP-BS SC-BS MW-BS DW-BS
23 3⁄4" (604mm) D 14 7⁄16" (367mm) UW 19 13⁄16" (503mm) UW 25 7⁄8" (656mm) UW 44 9⁄16" (1132mm) UW 53 15⁄16"  (1370mm) UW
Roll-out tray - MP-TCN MP-TCF SC-TCF MW-TCF DW-TCF
24" (609mm) D 17 1⁄8" (435mm) UW 18" (459mm) UW 24" (610mm) UW 4213⁄16"(1088mm) UW 52 3⁄16" (1326mm) UW
SHELVES AND TRAYS
D = depth; UW = usable width
Drawers
Drawers are 100% full
extension, allowing com-
plete use of the furthest
corners and easy access
to all contents. Each
drawer has a maximum
load capacity of either 440 lb. (200kg) or
165 lb. (75kg).
Shelves
Fixed bottom shelves and
adjustable upper shelves can
be moved up or down in 1"
increments. Vertical dividers
are available to sub-divide
shelves. Shelf cabinets are often stacked above
drawer cabinets for maximum space savings.
Maximum load capacity of 440 lbs. (200kg)
evenly distributed.
Roll-Out Trays
Roll-out trays allow easy
access to stored items,
even in the farthest cor-
ner. 100% full extension,
440 lb. (200 kg) or 165 lb. (75kg) maximum
load capacity.
Select optional cabinet top (individual cabinet tops page 67; counter tops for multiple cabinets page 107)
4
NW WIDTH MP WIDTH SC WIDTH MW WIDTH DW WIDTH
12 1⁄2" wide 18" wide 24" wide 42 13⁄16" wide 52 3⁄16" wide
(318mm / 19 units) (459mm / 27 units) (610mm / 36 units) (1088mm / 64 units) (1325mm / 78 units)
DRAWER FOOTPRINTS (usable inside widths shown below – all full depth drawers are 24" /  610mm /  36 units deep)
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
5
Flush Hinged Door
Single door protects cabinet con-
tents. Door is provided with inte-
grated handle (reversible in field
to allow door to open in opposite
direction), individual lock (RG)
and 2 keys. Only bottom and
adjustable shelves may be installed
behind flush doors – no drawers or roll-
out trays, except for MP-TCN roll-out
trays in MP width cabinets.
Retractable Door
Door slides out and back,
stored out of the way
when not in use. Door is
provided with handles,
individual lock (RG) and
2 keys. Only bottom and adjustable
shelves may be installed behind retract -
able doors – no drawers or roll-out trays.
Double Hinged
Door Cabinets
To order double
hinged door cabinets,
see the ordering
information on page 38.
Sliding and
Hinged Door
Shelf Cabinets
For ordering information
on sliding and hinged
door shelf cabinets, see pages 68-69.
5 Select cabinet doors
Select drawer partitions and dividers
Drawer interior sets are located in corresponding Easy-Order footprint section (see chart on page 36). Additional drawer accessories are on pages 119-122.
7 Select colors
Housings and drawer fronts can be different colors but drawer inter iors are always gray. Color differences exist between color samples and actual finishes.
Please contact your Lista representative for accurate color matching. Custom colors are available and will be quoted on request.
COLOR Beige Bright Blue Black Classic Blue Dark Gray Green Light Gray Red Sand White
CODE BE BB* BK* CB GR GG LG* NR SN FW
*Available with ESD properties. To specify ESD paint, add prefix “ESD” to paint part number. For ESD paint specifications, see Lista’s Workbench and Workspace Furniture Catalog.
HEIGHT (points) HEIGHT NW* MP* SC* MW DW
300 11 13⁄16" (300mm) FD300-19�** FD300-27�** - - -
450 17 11⁄16" (450mm) FD450-19�** FD450-27�** FD450-36�** - -
600 23 5⁄8" (600mm) FD600-19�*** FD600-27�*** FD600-36�*** - -
750 29 9⁄16" (750mm) FD750-19� FD750-27� FD750-36� - -
900 35 7⁄16" (900mm) FD900-19� FD900-27� FD900-36� -
* to order, door opening orientation (“R” for right or “L” for left) must be written in place of the red box (� ) in the part number.
** limit: 1 adjustable shelf or 1 bottom shelf
***limit: 2 shelves (adjustable shelf and/or bottom shelf))
FLUSH HINGED DOORS
6
RETRACTABLE DOORS
TYPE HT. (points) USEABLE HT. NW MP SC MW DW
Solid steel door 300 8 5⁄16" - RD300/MP RD300/SC RD300/MW RD300/DW
Solid steel door 450 14 1⁄4" - RD450/MP RD450/SC RD450/MW RD450/DW
Solid steel door 600 20 1⁄8" - RD600/MP RD600/SC RD600/MW RD600/DW
Solid steel door with plexiglas window 450 14 1⁄4" - RD450/MP-P RD450/SC-P RD450/MW-P RD450/DW-P
Solid steel door with plexiglas window 600 20 1⁄8" - RD600/MP-P RD600/SC-P RD600/MW-P RD600/DW-P
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
6
How to Order Custom Shallow Depth Cabinets (22 1⁄2" deep)
There are tens of thousands
of ways to configure a Lista cab-
inet. Our modular building block
system means that your cabinets
can be configured to exactly suit
your requirements.
By walking through the steps
summarized on the facing page
and shown on the following
four pages, you can create
shallow depth cabinets that
will exactly fit your own specific
needs. HS cabinets with stainless steel counter top.
High-density HS drawers.
Stacked HS shelf and drawer cabinets allow narrow
aisles.
TO ORDER AN EASY-ORDER COMBINATION:
(housing with preconfigured drawers and option of drawer interior sets)
CABINETS MOBILE CABINETS DRAWER INTERIOR SETS
CL pages 44-45 page 46 page 47
ST pages 48-49 page 50 page 51
HS pages 52-53 page 54 page 55
Mobile HS (left) and ST (right) cabinets are versatile toolboxes.
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
7
Sample Cabinet Order
QUANTITY       PART NO.                       DESCRIPTION
1
ST900 housing
1
KA
keyed alike lock
1
ST-FTB
fork truck base
1 ST1BCT butcher block top
2 ST100F drawers
2 ST150F drawers
2 ST200F drawers
2 SDR420-100 drawer interiors
2 SDR308-150 drawer interiors
2 SDR104-200 drawer interiors
Housing: BB Bright Blue
Drawers: LG Light Gray
7
7
6
6
6
5
5
5
4
3
2
1
•
Select cabinet housing
Select the particular cabinet housing that
best suits your needs. When choosing your
housing height, keep in mind the cabinet
top’s potential use as a worksurface.
See page 58.
Select a lock
Choose from a wide array of locking options.
See page 59.
Select drawers, shelves, roll-out trays and doors
Drawers, shelves and roll-out trays can be used in any
sequence or combination you wish. See pages 60-61.
1 Select a cabinet top or counter top (optional)
Top descriptions can be found on page 67;
information about counter tops to span rows of
cabinets is on page 107.
Select drawer partitions and dividers (optional)
Choose from the Easy-Order drawer interior sets shown in
each cabinet’s Easy-Order section, or order custom drawer
partitions and dividers (page 118). Choose from many
accessories (pages 119-122).
Select a cabinet base (optional)
A number of optional bases to suit a wide
variety of uses. See page 59.
4
6
5
7 Select colors
Select color from the chart on page 61. Housing
and drawer fronts can be different colors but drawer
inter iors are always gray.
STEPS TO ORDER A CUSTOM CONFIGURED SHALLOW DEPTH CABINET
The total drawer and/or door
model numbers must add up to
the model number of the housing.
EXAMPLES:
Model 900 Housing
(2) 100 drawers = 200
(2) 150 drawers = 300
(2) 200 drawers = 400
900
•
100 drawer
100 drawer
150 drawer
150 drawer
200 drawer
200 drawer
Total drawer
height = 900
•
150 drawer
150 drawer
600 flush door
Total drawer
and door
height = 900
(2) 150 drawers = 300
(1) 600 door = 600
900
2
3
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
8
How to Order Custom Shallow Depth Cabinets (22 1⁄2" deep)
1 Select cabinet housing
Cabinet housing can be configured with any sequence of drawers, shelves and roll-out trays (see page 60). See the graphic on page 57 for information on
configuring the correct height(s) of drawers and doors to fit the housing you have selected. Housing includes an individual lock and 2 keys.
MODEL 300
15 3⁄4" overall
height
MODEL 450
21 5⁄8" overall
height
MODEL 600
27 1⁄2" overall
height
MODEL 750
33 1⁄2" overall
height
MODEL 900
39 3⁄8" overall
height
MODEL 1050
45 1⁄4" overall
height
MODEL 1225
52 3⁄16" overall
height
MODEL 1350
57 1⁄8" overall
height
AVAIL. HT. (points) OVERALL HEIGHT (inches/mm) CL ST HS
300 15 3⁄4" (400mm) CL300 ST300 HS300
450 21 5⁄8" (550mm) CL450 ST450 HS450
600 27 1⁄2" (700mm) CL600 ST600 HS600
750 33 1⁄2" (850mm) CL750 ST750 HS750
900 39 3⁄8" (1000mm) CL900 ST900 HS900
1050 45 1⁄4" (1150mm) CL1050 ST1050 HS1050
1225 52 3⁄16" (1325mm) CL1225 ST1225 HS1225
1350 57 1⁄8" (1450mm) CL1350 ST1350 HS1350
AVAIL. HT. (points) OVERALL HEIGHT (inches/mm) CL ST HS
600 27 1⁄2" (700mm) - STDHD600 HSDHD600
750 33 1⁄2" (850mm) - STDHD750 HSDHD750
900 39 3⁄8" (1000mm) - STDHD900 HSDHD900
1225 52 3⁄16" (1325mm) - STDHD1225 HSDHD1225
1350 57 1⁄8" (1450mm) - STDHD1350 HSDHD1350
CL WIDTH ST WIDTH HS WIDTH
22 3⁄16" wide 28 1⁄4" wide 40 1⁄4" wide
OR select cabinet housing with double hinged doors (housing depth is 23 1⁄2")
Double hinged door housing includes a pair of hinged doors and an individual lock and 2 keys. It can be configured with
any sequence of drawers, shelves and roll-out trays (see page 60). For tops for double hinged door cabinets, contact your
Lista representative.
FOOTPRINTS
HEIGHTS
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
9
Select lock and keying options (choose from additional selections on page 62)
Select optional cabinet base
TYPE OVERALL CASTER WEIGHT CL ST HS
HEIGHT DIMEN. CAPACITY
Fork truck base 2 3⁄8" (60mm) CL-FTB ST-FTB HS-FTB
Pallet truck base 4" (100mm) - CL-PTB ST-PTB HS-PTB
Frame base 2" (50mm) CL-2FB ST-2FB HS-2FB
Frame base 4" (100mm) CL-4FB ST-4FB HS-4FB
Frame base 6" (150mm) CL-6FB ST-6FB HS-6FB
Mobile base* 5 5⁄8" 4"x 1 1⁄4" 1000 lb. CB-CL3.5X1 - -
Mobile base* 6 1⁄4" 4"x 2" 1400 lb. CB-CL4B CB-ST4B CB-HS4B
Mobile base* 8" 6" x 2" 2400 lb. CB-CL6B CB-ST6B CB-HS6B
Mobile base* 8" 6" x 2" 3600 lb. - CB-ST6ML CB-HS6ML
Wet clean base 4 9⁄16" WCB-CL WCB-ST WCB-HS
*mobile bases not recommended for use with 1225 height or higher cabinets
3
Fork Truck Base
Steel fork truck base
permits moving of fully
loaded cabinets. Base
has snap-on front and
rear covers, and is recessed 1 1⁄8" (30mm) from
the front of the housing. Bases are pre-punched
to allow stacking. Color: to match housing.
Pallet Truck Base
Steel pallet truck base
permits moving of fully
loaded cabinets with a
hand pallet truck. Base
has snap-on front and
rear covers, and is recessed 1 1⁄8" (30mm) each
from the front and back of the housing. Color: to
match housing.
Frame Base
Steel base is used to
bring cabinets up to
desired work height.
Base is recessed 1 1⁄8" (30mm) from the front of
the housing. Color: to match housing.
Mobile Caster Base
A set of 2 fixed and
2 swivel casters. Each
swivel caster has an
individual wheel lock.
Casters are factory mounted to the base. (See
page 66 for other mobile accessories.)
Wet Clean
Base
Allows for easy
cleaning below
housing in areas where floors are often washed
(such as labs and hospitals), or where wet floors
are an issue. Raises cabinet housing 4 9⁄16"
above floor. Individual leg height is further
adjustable to allow for leveling (up to 1 3⁄4"
additional height), even on extremely uneven
surfaces. Cabinet can be lifted and moved with
a hand pallet truck.
If you have locking and security needs other
than the individual lock (lock and 2 keys) that
comes with all cabinets, select from the options
below or see page 62.
Individual Lock (RG)
Cabinets come with an individual lock and
2 keys. Each cabinet lock is keyed differently.
No Lock (NL)
Specify if no cylinder lock is desired for cabinet
housing. Cabinet will still include PrevenTip®
one-drawer-at-a-time safety feature. Not avail-
able for double hinged door cabinets.
Keyed Alike Lock (KA)
All cabinets have identical locks, each with
2 keys; the same key opens all cabinets. Each
cabinet in the keyed alike group must have
keyed alike (KA) specified on the order. Cabinets
containing drawers and doors will only be keyed
alike if specified.
PART NO. LOCK TYPE
KA keyed alike lock
Master Keyed Lock (MA)
Each cabinet has a different lock with 2 keys.
Each cabinet in the master key group must have
master keyed lock (MA) specified on the order.
Master key (MK) that opens all locks must be
ordered separately.
PART NO. LOCK TYPE
MA master lock
MK group master key
GMK grand master key
•
• • • •
•
2
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
10
How to Order Custom Shallow Depth Cabinets (22 1⁄2" deep)
HEIGHT USEABLE SIDEWALL CL ST ST HS
(points) HEIGHT HEIGHT 165 lb. capacity 165 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity
75 2 1⁄8" (55mm) 2" (50mm) CL75N ST75N ST75F HS75F
100 3 1⁄8" (80mm) 3" (77mm) CL100N ST100N ST100F HS100F
125 4 1⁄8" (105mm) 3" (77mm) CL125N ST125N ST125F HS125F
150 5 1⁄8" (130mm) 5" (127mm) CL150N ST150N ST150F HS150F
175 6 1⁄8" (155mm) 5" (127mm) CL175N ST175N ST175F HS175F
200 7 1⁄16" (180mm) 7" (177mm) CL200N ST200N ST200F HS200F
225 8 1⁄16" (205mm) 7" (177mm) CL225N ST225N ST225F HS225F
250 9" (230mm) 8 15⁄16" (227mm) CL250N ST250N ST250F HS250F
275 10" (255mm) 8 15⁄16" (227mm) CL275N ST275N ST275F HS275F
300 11" (280mm) 10 15⁄16" (277mm) CL300N ST300N ST300F HS300F
325 12" (305mm) 10 15⁄16" (277mm) CL325N ST325N ST325F -
350 13" (330mm) 10 15⁄16" (277mm) CL350N ST350N ST350F HS350F
5 Select drawers, shelves and/or roll-out trays
Drawers, shelves and roll-out trays can be arranged and re-arranged in a cabinet housing in any sequence. See the graphic on page 57 for informa-
tion on configuring the correct height(s) of drawers and doors to fit the housing you have selected.
DRAWERS
TYPE CL CL ST ST HS
165 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 165 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity 440 lb. capacity
Adjustable shelf CL-AS ST-AS HS-AS
18 1⁄4" (463mm) D 19 3⁄4" (502mm) UW 25 13⁄16" (655mm) UW 37 13⁄16" (961mm) UW
Bottom shelf CL-BS ST-BS HS-BS
17 3⁄4" (451mm) D 19 13⁄16" (503mm) UW 25 7⁄8" (656mm) UW 37 7⁄8" (962mm) UW
Roll-out tray CL-TCN ST-TCN ST-TCF* HS-TCF*
17 1⁄8" (435mm) D 18 1⁄8" (460mm) UW 24" (610mm) UW 24" (610mm) UW 36 1⁄8" (918mm) UW
*depth is 18" (459mm)
SHELVES AND TRAYS
D = depth; UW = usable width
Drawers
Drawers are 100% full
extension, allowing com-
plete use of the furthest
corners and easy access
to all contents. Each
drawer has a maximum
load capacity of either 440 lb. (200kg) or
165 lb. (75kg).
Shelves
Fixed bottom shelves and
adjustable upper shelves
can be moved up or down
in 1" increments. Vertical
dividers are available to
sub-divide shelves. Shelf cabinets are often
stacked above drawer cabinets for maximum
space savings. Maximum load capacity of
440 lbs. (200kg) evenly distributed.
Roll-Out Trays
Roll-out trays allow easy
access to stored items,
even in the farthest cor-
ner. 100% full extension,
440 lb. (200 kg) or 165 lb. (75kg) maximum
load capacity.
Select optional cabinet top (individual cabinet tops page 67; counter tops for multiple cabinets page 107)
4
CL WIDTH ST WIDTH HS WIDTH
18" wide 24" wide 36 1⁄8" wide
(459mm / 27 units) (610mm / 36 units) (918mm / 54 units)
DRAWER FOOTPRINTS (usable inside widths shown below – all shallow depth drawers are 18" /  459mm /  27 units deep)
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
11
.
Flush Hinged Door
Single door protects cabinet con-
tents. Door is provided with inte-
grated handle (reversible in field
to allow door to open in opposite
direction), individual lock (RG)
and 2 keys. Only bottom and
adjustable shelves may be installed
behind flush doors – no drawers or roll-
out trays.
Retractable Door
Door slides out and back,
stored out of the way
when not in use. Door is
provided with handles,
individual lock (RG) and
2 keys. Only bottom and adjustable
shelves may be installed behind retract -
able doors – no drawers or roll-out trays.
Double Hinged
Door Cabinets
To order double
hinged door cabinets,
see the ordering
information on page 58.
Sliding and
Hinged Door
Shelf Cabinets
For ordering information
on sliding and hinged
door shelf cabinets, see pages 68-69.
5 Select cabinet doors
Select drawer partitions and dividers
Drawer interior sets are located in corresponding Easy-Order footprint section (see chart on page 56). Additional drawer accessories are on pages 119-122.
HEIGHT (points) HEIGHT CL* ST* HS
300 11 13⁄16" (300mm) FD300-27�** - -
450 17 11⁄16" (450mm) FD450-27�** FD450-36�** -
600 23 5⁄8" (600mm) FD600-27�*** FD600-36�*** -
750 29 9⁄16" (750mm) FD750-27� FD750-36� -
900 35 7⁄16" (900mm) FD900-27� FD900-36� -
* to order, door opening orientation (“R” for right or “L” for left) must be written in place of the red box (� ) in the part number.
** limit: 1 adjustable shelf or 1 bottom shelf
***limit: 2 shelves (adjustable shelf and/or bottom shelf))
FLUSH HINGED DOORS
6
RETRACTABLE DOORS
TYPE HEIGHT (points) USEABLE HEIGHT CL ST HS
Solid steel door 300 8 5⁄16" - RD300/ST RD300/HS
Solid steel door 450 14 1⁄4" - RD450/ST RD450/HS
Solid steel door with plexiglas window 450 14 1⁄4" - RD450/ST-P RD450/HS-P
7 Select colors
Housings and drawer fronts can be different colors but drawer inter iors are always gray. Color differences exist between color samples and actual finishes.
Please contact your Lista representative for accurate color matching. Custom colors are available and will be quoted on request.
COLOR Beige Bright Blue Black Classic Blue Dark Gray Green Light Gray Red Sand White
CODE BE BB* BK* CB GR GG LG* NR SN FW
*Available with ESD properties. To specify ESD paint, add prefix “ESD” to paint part number. For ESD paint specifications, see Lista’s Workbench and Workspace Furniture Catalog.
Multi-Industriel A.D. Ltd.                    info@multi-industriel.com
Toll-free : 1-800-363-4463   Tel : 514-875-6604   Fax : 514-875-6664
Pitou's Bomb
Typewritten Text
12